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Abandoned by his first love and betrayed by his pack, Josh has sworn off packs and is content to raise his
son alone. The last thing he was expecting was for an injured alpha to knock on his door. Against his better
judgment, he gives them a place to stay. It’s meant to be temporary, but as he grows closer to a certain kind
and alluring alpha, he starts to question his solitary life and what is really best for his son.

The plan was simple; travel from pack to pack, find a mate, and start his life. A faulty bridge and a broken
foot put that plan on hold. Brighton is reluctant to burden the mysterious omega living in the forest, but
under the omega’s care and charm, he wonders if he found the future he desperately wants after all.

But someone is watching them. Someone who Josh never thought he'd see again. Will Brighton and Josh
admit their feelings for each other? Will they unite in time to stop this threat?
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From Reader Review Abandoned Omega for online ebook

Tanya Price says

Good read. Not as good as others though.

Chrissie Tc says

I am happy we get to read the stories of the Alphas which left Summerwood. Personally I loved that series. I
am excited for this new one . This first book was not bad, the chemistry was not up the charts but still it was
a lovely story. Jacob was very cute

Julie Taylor says

Great

Really enjoyed this book. New to the author but I'm impressed so far . Can't wait to read more. Great

Funzee Shu says

Well, I jumped into the story without knowing that the book was actually a spin-off from another series. So,
yes. This is my first Ruby Nox's book and surprisingly... I like it!

Abandoned Omega was a sweet-heartwarming Mpreg story about Josh, a loner omega who lived with his son
in the middle of the wood without any pack who protect them. Josh past has teach him to trust no one
especially an alpha, because his life had ruined by an asshole alpha years ago.

So when four strangers alpha suddenly appeared in front his door, the first instinct Josh had is to prepare for
the worst and ready to face the brutal confrontation. But when he know that one of the alpha was badly
injured, he then offer them to stay at his house for the night and took care the wounded alpha and his fellows.

In short time Josh and his son, start to grow such a sweet relationship with the four alpha.
With Brighton still in recovery conditions, the rest of his friends then offer to help Josh fixing the house and
the smokehouse in return for Josh kindness.

With time passes, Brighton who already has the feeling for Josh and his son right from the first time he saw
him want to fully protect him. He see the family he'd been craved for so long in Josh and his son, but Josh
seems to keep avoiding Brighton intention and push him away. Brighton then decided to leave Josh and
bring his broken heart to the near pack to heal. But then something happen to Josh...



When Brighton know that Josh life is in danger, his wolf scream with anger to safe his omega no matter if it's
also coat his life...

When I first saw this book and read the blurb, I didn't expect anything aside from looking for some light
fresh reading to kill the time. And its indeed surprise me when it ended with I enjoying the story this much.
And now I'm curios about the other alpha in Brighton little circle. Will they also find their own omega and
have the HEA?

Can't wait for Kira story!

MaryAnne says

This may be as a result of binge watching CinemaSins, but some key things happen in this book without any
explanation for the timeline. *Spoilers*
1. Clearly Slade knew where Josh lives, so why did he wait til Josh was hosting 4 Alphas to bother him?
2. He had plenty of opportunities to capture Josh with zero interference from the others, but didn't, like when
Josh and Bry were in the forest and Bry left him there (OR LITERALLY ANY OTHER TIME BEFORE THE
ALPHAS ARRIVED). Does he just like a challenge?
3. If all Slade wanted was an heir, why not impregnate the other Omegas who were supposedly fawning over
him? It took him 7 years to come to this decision? Plus he clearly didn't care if it was Jacob or not, and he
was willing to wait for Josh to carry to term, so literally any other Omega would do.
I'm underwhelmed and considering abandoning Omegaverse books altogether. They're always either being
rescued from sex trade or running away from abusive Alphas. I need to be wowed.

Diane Dannenfeldt says

This was a pretty good start to a new series. It’s actually a spin off from another of Ms Nox’s series, which I
haven’t finished yet. The book could have used some editing. I would have liked to have read the actual fight
scene as well as the birth. Otherwise it was a fast and low angst read.

ARC provided by the author in exchange for an honest review.

Omega696 says

Short and cute, with a little angst thrown to mix things up a bit. I liked Josh, he was a warm and charming
guy. The band of alphas was cute as well, even if they didn't make much sense in decision making and we
didn't really got to know much about them.

C. says

3.5 stars.



I enjoyed this a little bit more than the original series. The writing (besides some editing mistakes) just
seemed better. I liked Josh and Jacob, and am looking forward to knowing more about Kira.

MagnusLR says

Sweet love , sweet home

I'm a sucker for day to day normalcy, and this book is good on that. There was a weird timeline issue but all
was nice. Easy to read, lovely and sweet. I'm instantly curious about Al's and Ivan's stories... I'll have to keep
reading I guess

TracyG. says

I enjoyed this one. I now need to read the main series before anymore books are released in the spin-off

Kathleen Jones says

Awesome

Great sequel to a great series. This follows the 4 Alphas that left Summerwood pack in search of mates.
Excellent story with wonderful characters. So looking forward to the next book.

Ally Lupold says

Great Read

?Looking forward to the next book coming out as good and entertaining as this one was. I have a idea ?
along the of story lines the author may be going to go. Looking forward to it. :)

MT says

Great start for spinoff series!

Loved the other series that ended with these four alphas going out to find omegas. This is a great way to start
their journey and I am excited to read the other books when they come out.

Natasha Lynn Harris says



Need More

Just the right amount of sweetness, drama, and heat to keep you enthused without the overkill on any one
subject matter.

Shannon says

Summerwood spin off

This is a spin-off of Nox's Summerwood series. I think you should read that series get the full scope of the
characters in this one. Its is an excellent start and keeps up the same fantastic writing and characters from
thus author's other books. Highly recommend it if you have enjoyed her other books.


